Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 18 January, 2017

Permit
No

101784

104296

104296

104508

105172

105884

107362

108605

108918

109253

109265

109269

109409

109580

111251

Inspection
Type

Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final Inspection
Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Final Inspection

Application

Type

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

813

254

Address

EVANS ST

NATCHEZ ST

APT 101

254

NATCHEZ ST

APT 101

508

ROCHESTER

CLOSE

421
437
RD
235
1035
CIR
507
5102
5108
5114

1962

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

4031

MELBA CIR

ALFRED LADD

3RD AVE APT A

HONEY BUSH

FAIR ST

DONOVAN ST

DONOVAN ST

DONOVAN ST

GENERAL

MARTIN LN

389 NICHOL MILL LN

e

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN o oo o CX)

TENNESSEE

A/P Location Assigned To

813 Evans St. Randall A. Tosh

254 NATCHEZ STREET
REMODEL

254 NATCHEZ STREET
REMODEL

508 Rochester Close,
Westhaven Lot #1261

DALLAS DOWNS KENDALL JOHN PRICE
HALL LOT 21, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 410, NEW Barrett Petty

Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh

Derek Beard

3RD AVE. NORTH APT A Randall A. Tosh

SIMMONS RIDGE LOT 5 Roger M. Layman

IRON TRIBE FITNESS -
TENANT B/OUT

Westhaven Lot 1589

Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard

Westhaven Lot 1590 Derek Beard

Westhaven Lot 1591 Derek Beard

WESTHAVEN LOT 1690, Derek Beard

NEW (MODEL)

BERRY FARMS LOT 110; JOHN PRICE

NEW

INNOVATION PARK LOBBY Randall A. Tosh
RENO

Scheduled

Date

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 18 January, 2017

111252

111770

112187

112578

112672

113972

114193

114667

114927

115027

115415

115630

115673

115718

115750

115761

115801

Final Inspection
Frame Inspection
Final Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Insulation Inspection

Frame Inspection

Frame Inspection

Footing Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Slab Inspection

Footing Inspection

Foundation Inspection

Final Inspection

Slab Inspection

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application
Building Permit
Application

389 NICHOL MILL LN

1002 HORNSBY DR

4044 RYECROFT LN

320 HADDON CT

426 COURFIELD DR

541 SYDENHAM DR

2026 BEAMON DR

206 WALTER
ROBERTS ST

1010
MURFREESBORO RD
STE 154

1431 PERRONE WAY

1961 GRIFFIN DR

4018 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

2074 BEAMON DR

1622
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

4006 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

501 CORPORATE
CENTRE DR STE 200

507 CENTRAL DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

INNOVATION PARK LOBBY
RENO bldg. A

LADD PARK LOT 1183

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 524, NEW

ENCLAVES OF
CARRONBRIDGE
RENOVATION

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT
187; NEW

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 142

LADD PARK LOT 582

BERRY FARMS LOT 116,
NEW

PAPA JOHNS PIZZA,
BUILDOUT

TOUCHSTONE IMAGING -
1ST FLOOR BUILD OUT

AMELIA PARK LOT 85

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 16,
NEW

Highlands @ Ladd Park Lot
574

WESTHAVEN; PORCH

BLOSSOM PARK, LOT 18;
NEW

GRANGES INTERIOR
RENOVATION

Ladd Park Lot 1169

Randall A. Tosh
Barrett Petty
Barrett Petty

JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman

Roger M. Layman

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

Randall A. Tosh
JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Randall A. Tosh

Barrett Petty

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 18 January, 2017

115805

116074

116333

96576

E101790

E102726

E105797

E107616

E107617

E107618

E107619

E107620

E107622

E107623

E107624

E107625

E107626

E107627

Slab Inspection
Slab Inspection
Frame Inspection
ABYV ceiling
Rough In
Rough In

Final

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application

Building Permit
Application
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

2019 BEAMON DR

1713 BISCAYNE DR

1431 PERRONE WAY

501 ROYAL OAKS CT

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

838 LEWISBURG
AVE

433 DRAGONFLY CT

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 316

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 317

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 318

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 319

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 320

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 322

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 323

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 324

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 325

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 326

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 327

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE
Ladd Park Lot 532
Amelia Park Lot 41
TOUCHTONE IMAGING
BUILD OUT, SUITE 110
501 Royal Oaks Ct.
870 OAK MEADOW

SERVICE ENTRANCE

FRANKLIN WTP
MODIFICATIONS

433 Dragonfly Ct., Ralston
Row Lot #6

Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor

Nichol Mill Lofts 3rd Floor

e

2 0 0 R

Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE
Randall A. Tosh

JOHN PRICE

Maurice Holland
Scott Harris

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland

Maurice Holland

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 18 January, 2017

E107722

E107723

E107724

E107725

E107726

E107727

E107728

E107729

E107730

E108033

E109092

E109280

E109296

E109489

E110100

E111538
E111881

E111910

E112123

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Final

Final

Rough In
Rough In

Service Release

Final
Service Release

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 429

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 430

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 431

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 432

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 433

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 434

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 435

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 436

427 NICHOL MILL LN
APT 437

4057 RURAL PLAINS
CIR

6007 HEADWATERS
DR

779 FONTWELL LN

420 HONEYSUCKLE
CIR

7001 BERRY FARMS
XING

212 EVERBRIGHT
AVE

918 HORNSBY DR

8031 BROOKPARK
AVE

924 HORNSBY DR

5161 DONOVAN ST

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN
TENNESSEE
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Nichol Mill Lofts 4th Floor
Lee Company Office Building
6007 Headwaters Dr.,

Water's Edge Lot #2

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 908, NEW

420 Honeysuckle Circle,
Eagles Glen Lot #85

Twice Daily

212 EVERBRIGHT AVE
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 1192
Stream Valley Lot 238

HIGHLANDS OF LADD
PARK LOT 1193, NEW

Westhaven Lot 1603

e

2 0 0 R

Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Scott Harris

David M. Wright

Scott Harris
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017



e

Daily Scheduled Inspection HISTORIC

FRANKLIN % oo & CF]
Wednesday, 18 January, 2017 TENNESSEE

E112307 Final Electrical 1962 Westhaven Lot 1690 Scott Harris 01/18/2017
CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

E112479 Service Release Electrical 647 LOCKWOOD LN LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT David M. Wright 01/18/2017
211, NEW
E112594 Service Release Electrical 2072 GENERAL BERRY FARMS LOT 7040, Maurice Holland 01/18/2017
MARTIN LN NEW
E112598 Final Electrical 467 ALFRED LADD LADD PARK LOT 405, NEW David M. Wright 01/18/2017
RD
E112623 Service Release Electrical 1001 HORNSBY DR Highlands of Ladd Park LOT David M. Wright 01/18/2017
1137
E112682 Rough In Electrical 1028 ECHELON DR Echelon Section 1 Lot 47 David M. Wright 01/18/2017
E112718 Rough In Electrical 427 NICHOL MILL LN BUILDING 3 LEVEL 1-4 Maurice Holland 01/18/2017
CORRIDORS
E114019 Service Release Electrical 6031 HEADWATERS WATERS EDGE LOT 6, David M. Wright 01/18/2017
DR NEW
E114098 Rough In Electrical 2032 LEDGEBROOK Stream Valley Lot 429 Scott Harris 01/18/2017
DR
E114236 Rough In Electrical 4037 RURAL PLAINS Berry Farms Town Center Lot Maurice Holland 01/18/2017
CIR 902 - Foundation Permit Only
E114306 Service Release Electrical 931 RYECROFT LN LADD PARK LOT 697; NEW David M. Wright 01/18/2017
E114507 Rough In Electrical 2085 MCAVOY DR Lockwood Glen Lot 150 David M. Wright 01/18/2017
E114587 Rough In Electrical 1037 NOLENCREST Tap Root Hills Lot 7 - Garage David M. Wright 01/18/2017
DR
E114671 Rough In Electrical 1019 NOLENCREST TAP ROOT HILLS David M. Wright 01/18/2017
DR DETACHED GARAGE
E114711 Rough In Electrical 5002 RIZER POINT  Rizer Point Lot 29 Scott Harris 01/18/2017
DR
E114778 Rough In Electrical 1006 CLIFTON ST Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1826 Scott Harris 01/18/2017
E114819 Rough In Electrical 650 BAKERS BRIDGE 650 Bakers Bridge Scott Harris 01/18/2017
AVE
E114819 Final Electrical 650 BAKERS BRIDGE 650 Bakers Bridge David M. Wright 01/18/2017
AVE
E114896 Rough In Electrical 749 NEWCOMB ST  Ladd Park Sec 28 Lot 756 David M. Wright 01/18/2017

E115820 Rough In Electrical 1185 ECHO LN Pool Permit Maurice Holland 01/18/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 18 January, 2017

E115977
E116169

E116248
E116350
E116398

E116400

E116400

E116404

E116405

E116406

E116407

E116422

E116424
E116442

E116445

M103602

M104508

M105172

M109053
M109253

Final

Rough In

Change of Service

Low Voltage

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Temp
Temp
Temp
Temp

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In
Gas Line
Final
Final

Rough In

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical
Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

203 DOWNS BLVD
4036 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

223 JULIACT

1006 CLIFTON ST
749 NEWCOMB ST

109 3RD AVE STE
107

109 3RD AVE STE
107

3043 FARMHOUSE
DR

1007 NOLENCREST
DR

1019 NOLENCREST
DR

1031 NOLENCREST
DR

604 EASTVIEW DR

602 TYNEBRAE DR
302 CENTURY CT
STE 110

532 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

310 LIONHEART
WAY

508 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

421 MELBA CIR

948 GLASS ST
5102 DONOVAN ST

HISTORIC

FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

203 Downs Blvd

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 13 -

LV
Change of Service

Westhaven Lot 1826 - LV
ENDERLY POINTE LOT

756, LV

109 3rd AVE SOUTH SUITE

107

109 3rd AVE SOUTH SUITE

107

TAP ROOT HILL LOT 71

TAP ROOT HILL LOT 2

TAP ROOT HILL LOT 4

TAP ROOT HILL LOT 6

604 EASTVIEW GARAGE
HOME AFFIDAIVT WAS ON

BUILDING

602 Tynebrae Dr - Reno

CONSTRUCTION
VENTURES

WESTHAVEN LOT 1265

Avalon Lot 127 New

508 Rochester Close,
Westhaven Lot #1261

DALLAS DOWNS KENDALL

HALL LOT 21, NEW
HARD BARGIN LOT 7

Westhaven Lot 1589

e

2 0 0 R

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Scott Harris

David M. Wright
Randy Edwards
Randy Edwards
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris

Scott Harris
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 18 January, 2017

M109265
M109269
M109409

M109976

M112108
M112437

M112682
M113972
M114125

M114420

M114507
M114778
M114896
M114924

M115049

M115723

M115728
M116208
M116374

M116432

M116435

Final
Final

Final

Rough In

Final

Gas Line

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In

Fireplace
Fireplace

Fireplace
Fireplace

Fireplace
Fireplace

Final

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical
Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

5108 DONOVAN ST
5114 DONOVAN ST

1962

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

513 ROCHESTER

CLOSE
1010 REESE DR

1559 FLEETWOOD

DR

1028 ECHELON DR
541 SYDENHAM DR

3036 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

4036 BLOSSOM
TRAIL LN

2085 MCAVOY DR
1006 CLIFTON ST
749 NEWCOMB ST
393 NICHOL MILL LN

2085 MCAVOY DR

5001 RYECROFT LN

948 GLASS ST

1028 ECHELON DR
1006 CLIFTON ST

1002 HORNSBY DR

106 NEW HIGHWAY

96

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

Westhaven Lot 1590
Westhaven Lot 1591

WESTHAVEN LOT 1690,
NEW (MODEL)

WESTHAVEN LOT 1642,
NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 15 NEW
Westhaven Lot 1279

Echelon Section 1 Lot 47
LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 142
BLOSSOM PARK LOT 21;
NEW

BLOSSOM PARK LOT 13
NEW

Lockwood Glen Lot 150
Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1826
Ladd Park Sec 28 Lot 756
393 Nichol Mill LN Bldg C

LOCKWOOD GLEN LOT 150
FIREPLACE

Enderly Pointe Lot 570 -
Fireplace

948 Glass Street - Fireplace
ECHELON, LOT 47; NEW
Westhaven Lot 1826 -
Fireplace

BRENLEY CROSSING LOT
1183, FIREPLACE

MCDONALDS

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Derek Beard
Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Derek Beard

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard
Barrett Petty
JOHN PRICE

Roger M. Layman
Barrett Petty

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Barrett Petty

Derek Beard

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017



Daily Scheduled Inspection

Wednesday, 18 January, 2017

M95215

P104508

P105172

P106196

P107939

P107940

P109053
P109253
P109265
P109269
P109409

P112474

P112474

P112515
P112546
P112613

P112613

P112682
P114236

P114247

Rough In

Final

Final

Plumbing Backflow
Final

Final

Rough In
Final
Final
Final

Final

Plumbing Sewer Line
Plumbing Water Line

Rough In
Rough In
Plumbing Water Line

Plumbing Sewer Line

Rough In
Rough In

Rough In

Mechanical

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit
Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

Plumbing Permit

870 OAK MEADOW
DR

508 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

421 MELBA CIR

3007 ARDROSSAN
DR

4000 ISLEWORTH
DR

4000 ISLEWORTH
DR

948 GLASS ST
5102 DONOVAN ST
5108 DONOVAN ST
5114 DONOVAN ST
1962

CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

531 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

531 ROCHESTER
CLOSE

331 CIRCUIT RD
105 OBREECT

123 HARLINSDALE
CT

123 HARLINSDALE
CT

1028 ECHELON DR

4037 RURAL PLAINS

CIR

1050 NOLENCREST
DR

HISTORIC
FRANKLIN

TENNESSEE

SOMERBY OF FRANKLIN  Barrett Petty

508 Rochester Close, Derek Beard

Westhaven Lot #1261

DALLAS DOWNS KENDALL JOHN PRICE
HALL LOT 21, NEW

ECHELON AT LOCKWOOD Roger M. Layman
GLEN SECTION 1 LOT 70

BUILDING A 2ND FLOOR Randall A. Tosh

BUILDING A 3RD FLOOR Randall A. Tosh

HARD BARGIN LOT 7
Westhaven Lot 1589

Roger M. Layman
Derek Beard

Westhaven Lot 1590
Westhaven Lot 1591

WESTHAVEN LOT 1690,
NEW (MODEL)

Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Derek Beard

WESTHAVEN LOT 1267, Derek Beard

NEW

WESTHAVEN LOT 1267,
NEW

Ladd Park Lot 33

Derek Beard

Barrett Petty
Echelon Lot 39
HARLINSDALE MANOR
LOT 11, NEW

HARLINSDALE MANOR
LOT 11, NEW

Echelon Section 1 Lot 47

Roger M. Layman
Randall A. Tosh

Randall A. Tosh

Roger M. Layman
Berry Farms Town Center Lot Roger M. Layman
902 - Foundation Permit Only

Tap Root Hills Lot 83 JOHN PRICE

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017
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Wednesday, 18 January, 2017 TENNESSEE

P114396 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1037 NOLENCREST TAP ROOT HILLS LOT 7, JOHN PRICE 01/18/2017
DR NEW

P114420 Rough In Plumbing Permit 4036 BLOSSOM BLOSSOM PARK LOT 13 Derek Beard 01/18/2017
TRAIL LN NEW

P114507 Rough In Plumbing Permit 2085 MCAVOY DR Lockwood Glen Lot 150 Roger M. Layman 01/18/2017

P114728 Rough In Plumbing Permit 925 LEWISBURG 925 LEWISBURG PIKE JOHN PRICE 01/18/2017
AVE BARN

P114747 Final Plumbing Permit 158 FRONT ST STE  Suite 100 - Urban Juicer Derek Beard 01/18/2017
100

P114778 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1006 CLIFTON ST Westhaven Sec 45 Lot 1826 Derek Beard 01/18/2017

P114896 Rough In Plumbing Permit 749 NEWCOMB ST  Ladd Park Sec 28 Lot 756 Barrett Petty 01/18/2017

P114945 Rough In Plumbing Permit 1331 FAIRBANKS ST AMELIA PARK, LOT 19; JOHN PRICE 01/18/2017

NEW

P115419 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 1808 LANCEFORD AMELIA PARK LOT 46 JOHN PRICE 01/18/2017
CT

P115685 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 1814 LANCEFORD  Amelia Park Lot 47 JOHN PRICE 01/18/2017
CT

P115801 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 507 CENTRAL DR Ladd Park Lot 1169 Barrett Petty 01/18/2017

P115801 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 507 CENTRAL DR Ladd Park Lot 1169 Barrett Petty 01/18/2017

P115886 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 326 BEAMON DR BRENLEY CROSSING LOT Barrett Petty 01/18/2017

1119

P116323 Plumbing Sewer Line Plumbing Permit 1014 HORNSBY DR Ladd Park Lot 1185 Barrett Petty 01/18/2017

P116323 Plumbing Water Line  Plumbing Permit 1014 HORNSBY DR Ladd Park Lot 1185 Barrett Petty 01/18/2017

P116485 Plumbing Under Slab  Plumbing Permit 1010 PAPA JOHNS RENO JOHN PRICE 01/18/2017
MURFREESBORO RD
STE 154

P95661 Final Plumbing Permit 4000 ISLEWORTH Through the Green - Randall A. Tosh 01/18/2017

DR Greenhaven - Bldg A
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